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OXBRIDGE SCHOOL MANDER

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021 - 22

DATE EVENT/OCCASION
05/04/2021 NEW SESSION BEGINS (ONLINE CLASSES)
14/04/2020 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
15/04/2021 SARHUL
17/04/2021 DRAWING COMPETITION
21/04/2021 RAMNAVAMI
01/05/2021 DEBATE COMPETITION

13 6/3056/ /235211‘ SUMMER VACATION
07/06/2021 SCHOOL RE -OPENS (ONLINE CLASSES)
2315/0066/ /255211‘ 15T PERIODIC EXAM
03/07/2021 PARENTS - TEACHERS MEETING
10/07/2021 ESSAY WRITING
12/07/2021 RATH YATRA
17/07/2021 STORY TELLING COMPETITION
21/07/2021 EID - UL - ZOHA
15/08/2021 INDEPENDENCE DAY
19/08/2021 MUHARRAM
24/08/2021 SPEECH COMPETITION
30/08/2021 JANMASHTAMI
05/09/2021 TEACHER’S DAY

0265/?09 6/ /23 02211‘ HALF - YEARLY EXAMINATION

17/09/2021 VISHWAKARMA PUJA




30/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

11/10/2021-
16/10/2021

19/10/2021

03/11/2021 -
06/11/2021

10/11/2021-
11/11/2021

14/11/2021

19/11/2021

20/11/2021

01/12/2021-
18/12/2021

22/12/2021

23/12/2021-
02/12/2022

03/01/2022

10/01/2022-
15/01/2022

14/01/2022

18/01/2022

26/01/2022

31/01/2022 -
07/02/2022

05/02/2022

21/02/2022 -
10/03/2022

15/03/2022

17/03/2022 -
02/04/2022

PARENTS - TEACHERS MEETING
GANDHI JAYANTI
CARD MAKING

DURGA PUJA VACATION
MILAD - UN - NAVI

DEEPAWALI HOLIDAY

CHHAT PUJA

CHILDREN'S DAY
GURU NANAK JAYANTI

FANCY DRESS COMPETITION

2N PERIODIC EXAMINATION

PARENTS - TEACHERS MEETING

WINTER VACATION

SCHOOL RE - OPENS

15T PRE - BOARDS

MAKAR SANKRANTI
RECITATION COMPETITION
REPUBLIC DAY

2N PRE - BOARD EXAMINATION

BASANT PANCHAMI
FINAL EXAMINATION
FINAL RESULT DISTRIBUTION

SESSION BREAK



