

OXBRIDGE SCHOOL MANDER

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021 - 22

DATE	EVENT/OCCASION
05/04/2021	NEW SESSION BEGINS (ONLINE CLASSES)
14/04/2020	AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
15/04/2021	SARHUL
17/04/2021	DRAWING COMPETITION
21/04/2021	RAMNAVAMI
01/05/2021	DEBATE COMPETITION
10/05/2021 - 06/06/2021	SUMMER VACATION
07/06/2021	SCHOOL RE -OPENS (ONLINE CLASSES)
21/06/2021 - 30/06/2021	1 ST PERIODIC EXAM
03/07/2021	PARENTS – TEACHERS MEETING
10/07/2021	ESSAY WRITING
12/07/2021	RATH YATRA
17/07/2021	STORY TELLING COMPETITION
21/07/2021	EID – UL - ZOHA
15/08/2021	INDEPENDENCE DAY
19/08/2021	MUHARRAM
24/08/2021	SPEECH COMPETITION
30/08/2021	JANMASHTAMI
05/09/2021	TEACHER'S DAY
06/09/2021 - 25/06/2021	HALF – YEARLY EXAMINATION
17/09/2021	VISHWAKARMA PUJA

30/09/2021	PARENTS – TEACHERS MEETING
02/10/2021	GANDHI JAYANTI
09/10/2021	CARD MAKING
11/10/2021- 16/10/2021	DURGA PUJA VACATION
19/10/2021	MILAD – UN – NAVI
03/11/2021 - 06/11/2021	DEEPAWALI HOLIDAY
10/11/2021- 11/11/2021	СННАТ РИЈА
14/11/2021	CHILDREN'S DAY
19/11/2021	GURU NANAK JAYANTI
20/11/2021	FANCY DRESS COMPETITION
01/12/2021- 18/12/2021	2 ND PERIODIC EXAMINATION
22/12/2021	PARENTS – TEACHERS MEETING
23/12/2021- 02/12/2022	WINTER VACATION
03/01/2022	SCHOOL RE – OPENS
10/01/2022- 15/01/2022	1 ST PRE – BOARDS
14/01/2022	MAKAR SANKRANTI
18/01/2022	RECITATION COMPETITION
26/01/2022	REPUBLIC DAY
31/01/2022 - 07/02/2022	2 ND PRE – BOARD EXAMINATION
05/02/2022	BASANT PANCHAMI
21/02/2022 - 10/03/2022	FINAL EXAMINATION
15/03/2022	FINAL RESULT DISTRIBUTION
17/03/2022 - 02/04/2022	SESSION BREAK